
Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

18/03/2024 KFHASIA-I 8.5929 8.5930 8.5929 9,650,027.59 0.0505

15/03/2024 KFHASIA-I 8.5424 8.5425 8.5424 9,593,328.79 -0.0439

14/03/2024 KFHASIA-I 8.5863 8.5864 8.5863 9,642,628.89 0.0195

13/03/2024 KFHASIA-I 8.5668 8.5669 8.5668 9,620,705.64 -0.0208

12/03/2024 KFHASIA-I 8.5876 8.5877 8.5876 9,644,039.13 0.0417

11/03/2024 KFHASIA-I 8.5459 8.5460 8.5459 9,597,235.24 -0.0300

08/03/2024 KFHASIA-I 8.5759 8.5760 8.5759 9,630,982.55 0.0507

07/03/2024 KFHASIA-I 8.5252 8.5253 8.5252 9,574,032.55 0.0393

06/03/2024 KFHASIA-I 8.4859 8.4860 8.4859 11,368,017.04 0.0064

05/03/2024 KFHASIA-I 8.4795 8.4796 8.4795 11,359,404.13 -0.0078

04/03/2024 KFHASIA-I 8.4873 8.4874 8.4873 11,369,861.65 0.0718

01/03/2024 KFHASIA-I 8.4155 8.4156 8.4155 11,273,620.61 0.0862

29/02/2024 KFHASIA-I 8.3293 8.3294 8.3293 11,158,226.33 -0.0538

28/02/2024 KFHASIA-I 8.3831 8.3832 8.3831 14,908,247.76 0.0207

27/02/2024 KFHASIA-I 8.3624 8.3625 8.3624 15,889,448.76 -0.0535

23/02/2024 KFHASIA-I 8.4159 8.4160 8.4159 15,991,122.13 0.0955

22/02/2024 KFHASIA-I 8.3204 8.3205 8.3204 15,809,573.54 0.0279

21/02/2024 KFHASIA-I 8.2925 8.2926 8.2925 15,756,711.21 0.0548

20/02/2024 KFHASIA-I 8.2377 8.2378 8.2377 15,652,419.83 0.0147

19/02/2024 KFHASIA-I 8.2230 8.2231 8.2230 15,624,593.71 -0.0009

16/02/2024 KFHASIA-I 8.2239 8.2240 8.2239 15,626,363.14 0.0433

15/02/2024 KFHASIA-I 8.1806 8.1807 8.1806 15,544,082.16 0.0496

14/02/2024 KFHASIA-I 8.1310 8.1311 8.1310 15,449,853.69 0.0447

13/02/2024 KFHASIA-I 8.0863 8.0864 8.0863 15,364,824.15 0.0339

12/02/2024 KFHASIA-I 8.0524 8.0525 8.0524 15,300,343.88 -0.0301

09/02/2024 KFHASIA-I 8.0825 8.0826 8.0825 15,357,575.12 0.0004

08/02/2024 KFHASIA-I 8.0821 8.0822 8.0821 15,356,837.84 0.0442

07/02/2024 KFHASIA-I 8.0379 8.0380 8.0379 15,272,826.43 -0.0279

06/02/2024 KFHASIA-I 8.0658 8.0659 8.0658 15,325,825.34 0.1333

05/02/2024 KFHASIA-I 7.9325 7.9326 7.9325 15,072,654.46 0.1100

02/02/2024 KFHASIA-I 7.8225 7.8226 7.8225 14,863,505.51 0.0295

01/02/2024 KFHASIA-I 7.7930 7.7931 7.7930 19,854,620.84 0.0113

31/01/2024 KFHASIA-I 7.7817 7.7818 7.7817 19,825,821.80 -0.0506

30/01/2024 KFHASIA-I 7.8323 7.8324 7.8323 19,954,818.32 -0.0163

29/01/2024 KFHASIA-I 7.8486 7.8487 7.8486 19,996,106.48 0.0551

26/01/2024 KFHASIA-I 7.7935 7.7936 7.7935 19,855,838.52 -0.0528

25/01/2024 KFHASIA-I 7.8463 7.8464 7.8463 19,990,359.62 0.0786

24/01/2024 KFHASIA-I 7.7677 7.7678 7.7677 19,790,228.66 0.1254

23/01/2024 KFHASIA-I 7.6423 7.6424 7.6423 19,470,501.44 -0.0299

22/01/2024 KFHASIA-I 7.6722 7.6723 7.6722 19,546,739.91 -0.0808

19/01/2024 KFHASIA-I 7.7530 7.7531 7.7530 19,752,669.93 0.1308

18/01/2024 KFHASIA-I 7.6222 7.6223 7.6222 19,419,418.59 0.0350

17/01/2024 KFHASIA-I 7.5872 7.5873 7.5872 19,330,319.94 -0.2265

16/01/2024 KFHASIA-I 7.8137 7.8138 7.8137 19,907,245.24 -0.0215

15/01/2024 KFHASIA-I 7.8352 7.8353 7.8352 19,961,958.44 -0.0454

12/01/2024 KFHASIA-I 7.8806 7.8807 7.8806 20,077,720.84 0.0294

11/01/2024 KFHASIA-I 7.8512 7.8513 7.8512 20,002,846.72 -0.0165

10/01/2024 KFHASIA-I 7.8677 7.8678 7.8677 20,044,907.76 0.0137

09/01/2024 KFHASIA-I 7.8540 7.8541 7.8540 20,009,996.93 -0.0447

08/01/2024 KFHASIA-I 7.8987 7.8988 7.8987 20,123,946.84 -0.0905

05/01/2024 KFHASIA-I 7.9892 7.9893 7.9892 20,354,534.68 0.0789

04/01/2024 KFHASIA-I 7.9103 7.9104 7.9103 20,153,331.45 -0.0327

03/01/2024 KFHASIA-I 7.9430 7.9431 7.9430 20,236,757.39 -0.0323

02/01/2024 KFHASIA-I 7.9753 7.9754 7.9753 20,319,090.29 -0.0035

28/12/2023 KFHASIA-I 7.9788 7.9789 7.9788 20,328,041.27 0.0852

27/12/2023 KFHASIA-I 7.8936 7.8937 7.8936 20,110,783.51 0.1019
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26/12/2023 KFHASIA-I 7.7917 0.0000 0.0000 19,851,127.88 -0.0003

25/12/2023 KFHASIA-I 7.7920 0.0000 0.0000 19,851,936.22 -0.0008

22/12/2023 KFHASIA-I 7.7928 7.7929 7.7928 19,854,024.03 0.0063

21/12/2023 KFHASIA-I 7.7865 7.7866 7.7865 19,837,952.93 0.0294

20/12/2023 KFHASIA-I 7.7571 7.7572 7.7571 19,763,191.64 0.0428

19/12/2023 KFHASIA-I 7.7143 7.7144 7.7143 19,653,961.49 -0.0733

18/12/2023 KFHASIA-I 7.7876 7.7877 7.7876 19,840,739.72 0.0488

15/12/2023 KFHASIA-I 7.7388 7.7389 7.7388 19,716,549.55 -0.0290

14/12/2023 KFHASIA-I 7.7678 7.7679 7.7678 19,790,305.40 0.0527

13/12/2023 KFHASIA-I 7.7151 7.7152 7.7151 19,656,147.58 -0.0361

12/12/2023 KFHASIA-I 7.7512 7.7513 7.7512 19,748,155.47 0.0151

08/12/2023 KFHASIA-I 7.7361 7.7362 7.7361 19,709,525.32 0.0428

07/12/2023 KFHASIA-I 7.6933 7.6934 7.6933 19,600,550.02 -0.0457

06/12/2023 KFHASIA-I 7.7390 7.7391 7.7390 19,716,895.43 -0.0228

04/12/2023 KFHASIA-I 7.7618 7.7619 7.7618 19,774,980.13 0.0269

01/12/2023 KFHASIA-I 7.7349 7.7350 7.7349 19,706,487.94 -0.0764

30/11/2023 KFHASIA-I 7.8113 7.8114 7.8113 19,901,107.59 0.0233

29/11/2023 KFHASIA-I 7.7880 7.7881 7.7880 19,841,907.94 -0.0437

28/11/2023 KFHASIA-I 7.8317 7.8318 7.8317 19,953,177.54 0.0197

27/11/2023 KFHASIA-I 7.8120 7.8121 7.8120 19,902,855.20 -0.0702

24/11/2023 KFHASIA-I 7.8822 7.8823 7.8822 20,081,894.50 -0.0330

23/11/2023 KFHASIA-I 7.9152 7.9153 7.9152 20,165,903.35 -0.0089

22/11/2023 KFHASIA-I 7.9241 7.9242 7.9241 20,188,498.33 -0.0285

21/11/2023 KFHASIA-I 7.9526 7.9527 7.9526 20,261,131.37 0.0005

20/11/2023 KFHASIA-I 7.9521 7.9522 7.9521 20,259,847.74 0.0607

17/11/2023 KFHASIA-I 7.8914 7.8915 7.8914 20,105,319.03 -0.0778

16/11/2023 KFHASIA-I 7.9692 7.9693 7.9692 20,303,394.85 0.0098

15/11/2023 KFHASIA-I 7.9594 7.9595 7.9594 20,278,565.55 0.1145

14/11/2023 KFHASIA-I 7.8449 7.8450 7.8449 19,986,790.00 0.0007

13/11/2023 KFHASIA-I 7.8442 7.8443 7.8442 19,984,935.84 0.0228

10/11/2023 KFHASIA-I 7.8214 7.8215 7.8214 19,926,812.18 -0.0210

09/11/2023 KFHASIA-I 7.8424 7.8425 7.8424 19,980,333.76 -0.0659

08/11/2023 KFHASIA-I 7.9083 7.9084 7.9083 20,148,222.25 -0.0464

07/11/2023 KFHASIA-I 7.9547 7.9548 7.9547 20,266,567.70 0.0050

06/11/2023 KFHASIA-I 7.9497 7.9498 7.9497 20,253,667.98 0.1027

03/11/2023 KFHASIA-I 7.8470 7.8471 7.8470 19,992,098.08 0.0983

02/11/2023 KFHASIA-I 7.7487 7.7488 7.7487 19,741,611.06 0.0762

01/11/2023 KFHASIA-I 7.6725 7.6726 7.6725 19,547,555.81 0.0509

31/10/2023 KFHASIA-I 7.6216 7.6217 7.6216 19,417,790.35 -0.0866

30/10/2023 KFHASIA-I 7.7082 7.7083 7.7082 19,638,564.44 -0.0099

27/10/2023 KFHASIA-I 7.7181 7.7182 7.7181 19,663,801.05 0.0655

26/10/2023 KFHASIA-I 7.6526 7.6527 7.6526 19,496,851.90 -0.1546

25/10/2023 KFHASIA-I 7.8072 7.8073 7.8072 19,890,812.08 0.1281

24/10/2023 KFHASIA-I 7.6791 7.6792 7.6791 19,564,402.06 -0.1523

20/10/2023 KFHASIA-I 7.8314 7.8315 7.8314 19,952,477.84 -0.0510

19/10/2023 KFHASIA-I 7.8824 7.8825 7.8824 20,082,360.46 -0.0753

18/10/2023 KFHASIA-I 7.9577 7.9578 7.9577 20,274,134.44 -0.1088

17/10/2023 KFHASIA-I 8.0665 8.0666 8.0665 20,341,342.12 -0.0163

16/10/2023 KFHASIA-I 8.0828 8.0829 8.0828 20,382,475.51 -0.0487

12/10/2023 KFHASIA-I 8.1315 8.1316 8.1315 20,505,199.38 0.0559

11/10/2023 KFHASIA-I 8.0756 8.0757 8.0756 20,364,308.79 0.1307

10/10/2023 KFHASIA-I 7.9449 7.9450 7.9449 20,034,810.21 -0.0081

09/10/2023 KFHASIA-I 7.9530 7.9531 7.9530 20,055,186.88 0.0371

06/10/2023 KFHASIA-I 7.9159 7.9160 7.9159 19,961,711.49 0.0011

05/10/2023 KFHASIA-I 7.9148 7.9149 7.9148 19,958,918.95 0.0118

04/10/2023 KFHASIA-I 7.9030 7.9031 7.9030 19,929,027.73 -0.1336
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03/10/2023 KFHASIA-I 8.0366 8.0367 8.0366 20,265,902.53 -0.0395

02/10/2023 KFHASIA-I 8.0761 8.0762 8.0761 20,365,684.71 0.0003

29/09/2023 KFHASIA-I 8.0758 8.0759 8.0758 20,364,737.35 0.0201

28/09/2023 KFHASIA-I 8.0557 8.0558 8.0557 20,314,208.52 -0.0272

27/09/2023 KFHASIA-I 8.0829 8.0830 8.0829 20,382,771.44 0.0519

26/09/2023 KFHASIA-I 8.0310 8.0311 8.0310 20,251,844.34 -0.0532

25/09/2023 KFHASIA-I 8.0842 8.0843 8.0842 20,385,912.50 -0.0998

22/09/2023 KFHASIA-I 8.1840 8.1841 8.1840 20,637,667.98 0.0568

21/09/2023 KFHASIA-I 8.1272 8.1273 8.1272 20,494,458.65 -0.0647

20/09/2023 KFHASIA-I 8.1919 8.1920 8.1919 20,657,667.31 -0.0466

19/09/2023 KFHASIA-I 8.2385 8.2386 8.2385 20,775,198.91 0.0020
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